
 

  
   Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 

 

   Wednesday July 29, 2020 
    8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  

Register at www.WorkInTexas.com 

   

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Direct Support Professional 
Host Home/Care Provider 
Rehabilitation Teacher II 

Administrative Assistant III 
Case Manager III 

Licensed Vocational Nurse 
Case Manager IV 

#14076663 
#14076688 
#14076753 
#14075935 
#14076159 
#13947062 
#13945757 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Apprentice Electrician 
Mechanic 

Concrete Finisher 
Journeymen Electrician 
Construction Laborer 

#14029338 
#14118774 
#14118801 
#14118966 
#14118990 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

10 
1 
5 
5 

10 

 

Cook 
Part-Time Behavioral Technician 

#14133213 
#14133160 

$10.00 - $12.00 hr. 
DOE 

1 
3 

 

Heavy Equipment Operator 
Journeyman Plumber 

Parks Technician I 

#14127827 
#14131963 
#14131993 

$15.52 hr. 
$17.97 - $29.45 hr. 
$10.00 - $11.05 hr. 

3 
2 
3 

 

Direct Care Provider (Day) 
Direct Care Provider (Night Shift) 

Live-In Group Home Manager 

#14106209 
#14106219 
#14106210 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
5 
2 

 

CDL Driver II 
Part-Time Donation Attendant 

Part-Time Sales Associate 
Payroll and Benefits Clerk 

#14134450 
#14134373 
#14134482 
#14134518 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

2 
6 
3 
1 

 

Office Clerk 
#14132175 
#14135628 

$13.00 hr. 
DOE 

1 
2 
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Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Bus Operator 
Facilities Maintenance Technician II 

Vehicle Maintenance Technician 
Garage Service Technician 

#14094515 
#14081680 
#14081707 
#14122945 

$16.66 hr. 
$14.65 hr. 
$20.19 hr. 
$14.37 hr. 

15 
2 
1 
2 

 

Correctional Officer #14111556 $3,019.00 monthly 50 

 

Training Coordinator 
Site Supervisor 

Personal Care Aide 
Area Supervisor 

Home Health Aide 

#14116549 
#14109896 
#14109874 
#14091154 
#14080079 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 

10 

 

Cook 
Administrative Assistant 

Teacher Coach 
Lead Teacher 

Assistant Teacher 

#14120321 
#14120350 
#14120433 
#14120226 
#14120297 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 

 

Customer Service Representative             
(Working remotely) 

Customer Service Representative 
(Working in office) 

#13951641 
 
#13862958 
 

$9.50-$13.00 hr. 
 

$9.50 - $13.00 hr. 
 

100 
 

50 
 

 

Warehouse Worker #14099509 $12.00 hr. 3 

 

 
Cook 

Server 
Caregiver 

 

 
#14136778 
#14133132 
#14063399 
 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
2 
6 
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Employer 
 

Job Title 
Posting 

Numbers 
 

Wage 
# of 

Openings 

 

Refrigeration Technician 
Maintenance Worker 

Laborer 
Harvest Worker Production 

Production Worker 
Fabrication Worker Production 

Meat Cutter 

#14097166 
#14097122 
#14100347 
#14032700 
#14048690 
#14031454 
#14031037 

DOE 
$12.00-$14.00 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
2 

30 
25 
30 
25 
25 

 
General Laborer #13952971 DOE 5 

 

Home Attendant #14098888 DOE 5 

 

Cook Supervisor 
Correctional Officer 

Licensed Vocational Nurse 

#14112831 
#14112852 
#14112931 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
5 
2 

 

Maintenance Worker 
Property Manager  
HVAC Technician 

#14096478 
#14096393 
#14096513 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
 

 
Security Guard #14016991 $9.50-$10.00 hr. 5 

 
Security Guard #14016991 DOE 5 

 

Cook 
Cashier 

(Various Locations) 

#14103575 
#14085511 
 

DOE 
DOE 

 

6 
6 
 

 
Enumerator #14114616 $18.50 hr. 20 


