WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event

Register at www.WorkInTexas.com

		Posting		# of
Employer	Job Title	Numbers	Wage	Openings
	Direct Support Professional	#14076663	DOE	1
	Host Home/Care Provider	#14076688	DOE	1
	Rehabilitation Teacher II	#14076753	DOE	5
	Administrative Assistant III	#14075935	DOE	1
	Case Manager III	#14076159	DOE	1
	Licensed Vocational Nurse	#13947062	DOE	1
	Case Manager IV	#13945757	DOE	1
	Apprentice Electrician	#14029338	DOE	10
	Mechanic	#14118774	DOE	1
LEAD STAFFING	Concrete Finisher	#14118801	DOE	5
Ver Indestrial Construction Personnel Specialist	Journeymen Electrician	#14118966	DOE	5
	Construction Laborer	#14118990	DOE	10
CENIKOR	Cook	#14133213	\$10.00 - \$12.00 hr.	1
A PLACE FOR CHANGE	Part-Time Behavioral Technician	#14133213 #14133160	510.00 - 512.00 m. DOE	3
Better Health. Better Lives.		#14155100	DOL	5
	Heavy Equipment Operator	#14127827	\$15.52 hr.	3
PARKS &	Journeyman Plumber	#14131963	\$17.97 - \$29.45 hr.	2
RECREATION	Parks Technician I	#14131993	\$10.00 - \$11.05 hr.	3
AND		#14106209	DOE	1
	Direct Care Provider (Day)	#14106209 #14106219	DOE	1 5
	Direct Care Provider (Night Shift) Live-In Group Home Manager	#14106219 #14106210	DOE	5 2
TO A GUALITY ST	Live-in Group Home Manager	#14106210	DOE	2
Goodwill Production Industries of South Texas, Inc.	CDL Driver II	#14134450	DOE	2
	Part-Time Donation Attendant	#14134373	DOE	6
	Part-Time Sales Associate	#14134482	DOE	3
	Payroll and Benefits Clerk	#14134518	DOE	1
	Office Clerk	#14132175	\$13.00 hr.	1
		#14135628	DOE	2
	1			

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

u<mark>nity Employer/Program</mark> and services are available upon request to individuals with d .800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1(Voice)

MPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

ation about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsib terpretation/translation of this document are available free of charg

workforcesolutionscb.org (🗵 in 🚺 🔼 🚨 0

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

OLUTIONS I Bend **Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event** Wednesday July 29, 2020 - 20 n m.

Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings
				e preside
	Bus Operator	#14094515	\$16.66 hr.	15
B	Facilities Maintenance Technician II	#14081680	\$14.65 hr.	2
	Vehicle Maintenance Technician	#14081707	\$20.19 hr.	1
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY	Garage Service Technician	#14122945	\$14.37 hr.	2
A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	Correctional Officer	#14111556	\$3,019.00 monthly	50
	Training Coordinator	#14116549	DOE	1
100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100	Site Supervisor	#14109896	DOE	1
ResCare	Personal Care Aide	#14109874	DOE	1
	Area Supervisor	#14091154	DOE	1
	Home Health Aide	#14080079	DOE	10
	Cook	#14120321	DOE	1
Bethune Early Child Development	Administrative Assistant	#14120350	DOE	1
	Teacher Coach	#14120433	DOE	1
	Lead Teacher	#14120226	DOE	2
ES1.1942	Assistant Teacher	#14120297	DOE	2
results companies.	Customer Service Representative	#13951641	\$9.50-\$13.00 hr.	100
	(Working remotely) Customer Service Representative	#13862958	\$9.50 - \$13.00 hr.	50
	(Working in office)	#13002330	\$5.50° \$15.00 m.	50
MAGNUM [®] s t a f f i n g	Warehouse Worker	#14099509	\$12.00 hr.	3
BROOKDALE -senior living solutions-	Cook Server Caregiver	#14136778 #14133132 #14063399	DOE DOE DOE	1 2 6

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

unity Employer/Program . and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1 (Voice).

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

nformation about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsibilities for accessing he interpretation/translation of this document are available free of charge upon request.

workforcesolutionscb.org (0 🕑 in ۷

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event Wednesday July 29, 2020

		Posting		# of	
Employer	Job Title	Numbers	Wage	Openings	
SUX BEEF CO	Refrigeration Technician	#14097166	DOE	1	
	Maintenance Worker	#14097122	\$12.00-\$14.00 hr.	2	
	Laborer	#14100347	DOE	30	
	Harvest Worker Production	#14032700	DOE	25	
	Production Worker	#14048690	DOE	30	
	Fabrication Worker Production	#14031454	DOE	25	
	Meat Cutter	#14031037	DOE	25	
	General Laborer	#13952971	DOE	5	
Angel Bright Home Health, Inc	Home Attendant	#14098888	DOE	5	
600	Cook Supervisor	#14112831	DOE	1	
	Correctional Officer	#14112852	DOE	5	
	Licensed Vocational Nurse	#14112931	DOE	2	
	Maintenance Worker	#14096478	DOE	1	
Asset Management	Property Manager	#14096393	DOE	1	
	HVAC Technician	#14096513	DOE		
alorica	Security Guard	#14016991	\$9.50-\$10.00 hr.	5	
SECURITY	Security Guard	#14016991	DOE	5	
	Cook	#14103575	DOE	6	
	Cashier	#14085511	DOE	6	
WHATABURGER	(Various Locations)				
Census Bureau	Enumerator	#14114616	\$18.50 hr.	20	

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

nity Employer/Program

and services are available upon request to individuals with (.800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1 (Voice

RTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

ion about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsi pretation/translation of this document are available free of char

workforcesolutionscb.org У in ۷ 🕨 🚨 O